

19.12.2024

Present: Ms. Shikha Jain, Id. Counsel for plaintiff.
Plaintiff in person.
Shri Rajesh Kumar, Id. Counsel for all defendants.

W.S. on behalf of defendants with the amended alongwith documents and V/nama suit is filed. Copy of the same is supplied to plaintiff.

Put up for completion of pleadings, admission & denial of documents and framing of issues on 06.02.2025.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
19.12.2024