

CS 604/24
Geeta Vs. RAJ KUMAR

03.07.2025

Present: Plaintiff in person.
None for defendant.

At the request of the plaintiff, matter is adjourned for filing
list of witnesses and for plaintiff's evidence to 04.08.2025.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
03.07.2025